CITY OF MADISON

DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER Date
Contract Name

Elizabeth Link Peace Park Redevelopment Change Order No.
Contract No.
Project No.
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description

Additional Work on building / site @ Link Park

9/23/2010

co3

6340

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
C160-58201-810320-00-0000000-60607P00 - $1,414.79

CB60-58401-830320-00-0000C00-60007P00 - §3,209.82

Contractor Tri-North Builders Inc.

You are authorized and directed to make the following chan

2625 Research Park Dr

Fitchburg, WI 53711

es in this contract:

Item No. jDescription Est. Qty Unit " [Unit Price *N/BTotal
Install underground drainage /\/
1 @ base of permeable 1.00 I.s. 1,134.50 1,134.50
|2 Replace outlet covers v/ 1.00 Is. 8029 | A 280.29
vandal / accident proof
3 Water Service modifications 1.00 l.s. 2,806.97 N 2,806.97
4 Add 3 pole 40 amp breaker for TVSS 1.00 Is. 402.85 /\/ 402.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 4,624.61
The Original Contract Total 746,000.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 15,520.75
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 766,145.36
This Contract is a: I} Calendar Days [IJ Working Days ¥ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 0 September 3, 2010§
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 0 0
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 0 September 3, 20
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order ( i8
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 0 0 September 21, 2010

Contractor s A«:)ptancg

Tftie
Date

City's Approval {see reverse side for mstructaons)
Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor

Ao A Eerny

* Mark If negotiated (N} or bid (B) unit price

proye-cx, NW%\M«;@J“

'1/~_l 724010

U —

ah W |

N\ J)_ﬂ O

Dat
- /ﬂ/z{/a

Engineer "
Board of Public Works ! (

Kown AN AT A A_p 225
>

H'?'(\
!

F\Common\engineenChange OrderChangeQOrder.xisx

CO3



